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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
11A 003 Chair Dingfelder opens meeting at 1:04 p.m.
007 Chair Barnhart opens meeting at 1:04 p.m.
HB 2210 - PUBLIC HEARING
008 Chair Dingfelder
016 Chair Barnhart
017 Chair Dingfelder
11A 044 Brent Searle, Special Assistant to the Director, Department of
Agriculture (EXHIBIT A)
095 Chair Dingfelder
096 Searle

186 Chair Dingfelder



190 Searle

198 Chair Dingfelder
208 Dan Davis, President, Sun Biofuels
278 Chair Dingfelder
290 Davis
303 Chair Dingfelder
305 Chair Dingfelder
312 Searle
317 Rep. Cannon
330 Searle
345 Davis
350 Chair Dingfelder
373 Randy Leonard, Commissioner, City of Portland (EXHIBITS B
& Q)
12A 010 Leonard
060 Chair Dingfelder
062 Kent Madison, Owner, Bar M Ranch
078 Chair Dingfelder
079 Madison
133 Chair Dingfelder
136 Scott Winkels, Associate, League of Oregon Cities (EXHIBIT
D)
182 Chair Dingfelder
184 Rep. Witt
188 Chair Dingfelder
189 Rep. Burley
198 Leonard
220 Madison
228 Leonard
233 Chair Dingfelder
234 Rep. Burley
240 Leonard
267 Winkels
282 Madison
302 Chair Dingfelder
304 Madison
12A 306 Chair Dingfelder
309 Chair Barnhart
328 Madison
346 Leonard
358 Chair Dingfelder
362 Davis
390 Chair Dingfelder
391 Rep. Smith
405 Chair Dingfelder
406 Madison
420 Chair Dingfelder
11B 005 Davis
012 Chair Dingfelder

013 Rep. Jenson



021
022
023
032
038
044
046
060
149
155
161
163
12B 001
003

159
163
193
220
250
256
273
295
314

12B 321
322
345
350
352
370
374
378
395

13A 025

067
078

079
080
130
131

Chair Dingfelder

Rep Smith

Rep. Jenson

Madison

Chair Dingfelder

Leonard

Chair Dingfelder

Gary Neal, General Manager, Port of Morrow (EXHIBIT E)
Chair Dingfelder

Jeff Rouse, Alternative Fuels Manager, Carson Oil Company
Chair Dingfelder

Rouse

Chair Dingfelder

Brian Doherty, Lobbyist, Western States Petroleum Alliance
(EXHIBIT F)

Chair Dingfelder

Doherty

Chair Dingfelder

Doherty

Rep. Cannon

Rep. Smith

Neal

Chair Dingfelder

Holly Sears, Government Affairs Director, Oregon Refuse
Recycling Association

Chair Dingfelder

Mike Leicher, President, Pride Disposal Company

Sears

Chair Dingfelder

Rep. Witt

Chair Dingfelder

Sears

Chair Dingfelder

Katie Fast, Associate Director of Governmental Affairs, Oregon
Farm Bureau Federation

David Hackleman, Professor, Oregon State University
(EXHIBIT G)

Chair Dingfelder

Chair Barnhart adjourns the revenue committee meeting at 2:54
p.m.

Chair Dingfelder

Jody Wiser, Founder, Tax Fairness Oregon (EXHIBIT H)
Chair Dingfelder

Rep. Macpherson

The following prepared testimony is submitted for the record without public testimony:

136

David Morman, Forest Resources Planning Program Director,
Oregon Dpartment of Forestry (EXHIBIT I)

Rep. Brian Boquist, State Representative, House District # 23
(EXHIBIT J)

Chair Dingfelder adjourns meeting at 3:05 p.m.



EXHIBIT SUMMARY
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HB 2210, written testimony, Brent Searle, 16 pp

HB 2210, written testimony, Randy Leonard, 3 pp
HB 2210, fact sheet, Randy Leonard, 1 p

HB 2210, written testimony, Scott Winkels, 3 pp

HB 2210, written testimony, Gary Neal, 14 pp

HB 2210, written testimony, Brian Doherty, 12 pp
HB 2210, written testimony, David Hackleman, 3 pp
HB 2210, written testimony, Jody Wiser, 2 pp

HB 2210, written testimony, David Morman, 4 pp
HB 2210, written testimony, Rep. Brian Boquist, 1 p



